(AFE BLUM

22.und 23.12.
24.12.
25.12.
26.12.

27.-30.12.
31.12.
1.1.2026:

OFFNUNGSZEITEN

Weihnachten / Silvester / Neujahr

Wiesbaden
9:00 — 18:30 Uhr
9:00 — 16:00 Uhr
GESCHLOSSEN
GESCHLOSSEN
9:00 — 18:30 Uhr
9:00 — 16:00 Uhr

10:00 — 18:30 Uhr

Mainz
10:00 — 18:00 Uhr
10:00 — 14:00 Uhr

GESCHLOSSEN
GESCHLOSSEN
10:00 — 18:00 Uhr
10:00 — 16:00 Uhr
10:00 — 18:00 Uhr



