## (AFÉ BLUM

## ÖFFNUNGSZEITEN

Weihnachten / Silvester / Neujahr

	Wiesbaden	Mainz
22. und 23.12.	9:00 - 18:30 Uhr	10:00 – 18:00 Uhr
24.12.	9:00 - 16:00 Uhr	10:00 – 14:00 Uhr
25.12.	GESCHLOSSEN	GESCHLOSSEN
26.12.	GESCHLOSSEN	GESCHLOSSEN
2730.12.	9:00 - 18:30 Uhr	10:00 – 18:00 Uhr
31.12.	9:00 - 16:00 Uhr	10:00 – 16:00 Uhr
1.1.2026:	10:00 – 18:30 Uhr	10:00 – 18:00 Uhr